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JO DAVIESS 
COUNTY  
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            2020/FY Meeting Dates 
 

Meetings are normally held on the first Wednesday of every month, at 7:00pm 
in the Conference Room on the second floor of the Public Safety Building. 

 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

_ 
Wednesday, December 4, 2019  
 
Wednesday, January 8, 2020  

 
Wednesday, February 5, 2020  

 
Wednesday March 4, 2020  
 
Wednesday, April 1, 2020  
 
Wednesday, May 6, 2020  
 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020  
 
Wednesday, July 1, 2020  

 
Wednesday, August 5, 2020  

 
Wednesday, September 2, 2020  
 
Wednesday, October 7, 2020  

 
Wednesday, November 4, 2020  

 


